AN ORDINANCE

NO				
year beginning July 1	e providing for Government fur , 2024 and ending June 30, 202	5:	·	or the fiscal
WHEREAS,	Ordinances heretofore adopted ome Plan for employees; and			stablished a
determined that the a 2025. The annual am Columbus Board of Airport Commission year is as follows: Commissioners, 11.5	Actuarial Consultants have examount of \$266,346 is required ount to be prorated among the Water Commissioners, the H based on actual earnings of the Consolidated Government & 50% or \$30,630; Hospital Autommission, 1.05 % or \$2,797.	to fund the Plan for the Consolidated Government ospital Authority of active participants in \$2.23% or \$219,016;	the fiscal year ending tent of Columbus, Columbus, and the the Plan for the pre- Columbus Board	ng June 30 Georgia, the Columbus vious fisca of Water
NOW THER	EFORE THE COUNCIL OF C	OLUMBUS, GEORGI	A HEREBY ORDA	INS:
	owing named agencies shall may of the Consolidated Governmen by July 15 th :	_	-	
	Consolidated Government Columbus Board of Water C Hospital Authority of Colum Columbus Airport Commiss	nbus	\$ 219,016 \$ 30,630 \$ 13,903 \$ 2,797	
2024; introduced a se	ng ng ng ng ng ting ting g oting	of said Council held or	n the 11 th day of Jun	

Sandra T. Davis, Clerk of Council

B.H. "Skip" Henderson, III, Mayor